
Optibet Hokeja Līga

Line-ups (HCP - ENE)
Date: 14.12.2025 Location: Tallina, Igaunija Start time: 16:33 Game No.: 98

Referees
ZUNDE Dāvis
SEMJONOV Anton

Linespersons
DAVIDONIS Renārs
VONT Andre

HC Panter Energija

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
29 VLADIMIROV Georg
39 NIEMINEN Eetu

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
35 LUBYS Laurinas

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
5 D LAOSMA Hendrik Paul
8 D PROSKURIN Jegor
10 F KIIK Rasmus C
13 F PUZAKOV Nikita
17 D SILDRE Niklas
18 F PARRAS Kevin
21 D KUDEVIITA Konrad
23 F FEDOROVITS Nikita
26 F PARRAS Jens Hubert
62 F LINDE Andre
73 F SUUTARI Lenni
77 D NOVIKOV Saveli A
90 F VÕRANG Mihkel
91 D VASJONKIN Vadim A
97 F PÕLDMETS Marten

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
2 D RUMŠEVIČIUS Paulius
4 F RUZHNIKOV Nazar
5 D LOHACH Sergii
12 F GRABLIAUSKAS Kipras
13 F LAIMUTIS Dovydas A
16 F SILINAS Avgustinas
17 F GOULD Matthew
18 F GRYBAUSKAS Paulius
24 F ŠKADAUSKAS Dominykas
25 F MILIŪNAS Laurynas
33 D ČYVAS Matas
87 F BINKULIS Egidijus
88 D BROCK Jared
93 F BENDŽIUS Aivaras C
96 D GAIDAUSKAS Aurimas

Head coach:
MÄENPÄÄ Mikko

Head coach:
ALEINIKOVAS Arunas

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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Date: 14.12.2025 Location: Tallina, Igaunija Start time: 16:33 Game No.: 98

Referees
ZUNDE Dāvis
SEMJONOV Anton

Linespersons
DAVIDONIS Renārs
VONT Andre

HC Panter Energija

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
29 VLADIMIROV Georg
39 NIEMINEN Eetu

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
35 LUBYS Laurinas

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
77 D NOVIKOV Saveli A
8 D PROSKURIN Jegor
62 F LINDE Andre
10 F KIIK Rasmus C
13 F PUZAKOV Nikita
17 D SILDRE Niklas
21 D KUDEVIITA Konrad
90 F VÕRANG Mihkel
23 F FEDOROVITS Nikita
73 F SUUTARI Lenni
91 D VASJONKIN Vadim A
5 D LAOSMA Hendrik Paul
18 F PARRAS Kevin
97 F PÕLDMETS Marten
26 F PARRAS Jens Hubert

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
96 D GAIDAUSKAS Aurimas
2 D RUMŠEVIČIUS Paulius
93 F BENDŽIUS Aivaras C
87 F BINKULIS Egidijus
13 F LAIMUTIS Dovydas A
33 D ČYVAS Matas
5 D LOHACH Sergii
18 F GRYBAUSKAS Paulius
24 F ŠKADAUSKAS Dominykas
4 F RUZHNIKOV Nazar
88 D BROCK Jared
16 F SILINAS Avgustinas
12 F GRABLIAUSKAS Kipras
25 F MILIŪNAS Laurynas
17 F GOULD Matthew

Head coach:
MÄENPÄÄ Mikko

Head coach:
ALEINIKOVAS Arunas

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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